

## **ER SHEET**

102614303	· _Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Pl	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):  UBS Painewebber Inc.  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Name and address of receiving party(ies):     Name: <u>Laboratories Dolisos</u> Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger  ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name  ☐ Other Corrective Assignment to correct Name Change, previously recorded at Reel/Frame 2689/0844 on July 25, 2003  Execution Date:N/A	Street Address: 71, Rue Beaubourg City: Paris ZIP: 75003  Country: France Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Designation of Domestic Representative attached?
Application number(s) or registration number(s)  If this document is being filed together with a new application.	NOV 2003 n, the execution date of the application is
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional numbers atta	2,226,993 ched? ☐ Yes ⊠ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Valerie W. Borden	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
BROWN RAYSMAN MILLSTEIN FELDER & STEINER LLP 900 Third Avenue New York, New York 10022	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ .40.00 ☐ Check enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number: 502312
(2/12) 895-2000  RNE 00000033 502312 2226993  40.00 DA	(Attach duplicate copy of this page by deposit account) Please charge any additional fees required, or credit any overpayment, to the above deposit account
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy is a true copy of the original document  Valerie W. Borden  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cove Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Pate Box Assignation,	Date or sheet, attachments and document: required cover sheet information to: ents and Trademarks gnments

BRMFS1 448429v1

12/02/2003 DB 01 FC:8521

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 002873 FRAME: 0746**



## UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Home Index

Search

System Alerts oBusiness Center News & Notices Contact Us

# e TAS

## Electronic Trademark Assignment System

## **Confirmation Receipt**

Your trademark assignment has been received by USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

#### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Paine Webber Incorporated		03/05/2001	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UBS PaineWebber Inc.	
Street Address:	1200 Harbor Boulevard	
City:	Weehawken	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07087	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	2008903
Registration Number:	2003870
Registration Number:	844287
Registration Number:	1454608

TRADEMARK 7/25/2003
REEL: 002873 FRAME: 0747

Registration Number:	2141106
Registration Number:	2171593
Registration Number:	2169949
Registration Number:	2022694
Registration Number:	2051953
Registration Number:	2029169
Registration Number:	1882591
Registration Number:	1460828
Registration Number:	2226993

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

(212)895-2900 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

212-895-2900 Phone:

jmartingano@brownraysman.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Brown Raysman Millstein Felder & Steiner

900 Third Avenue Address Line 1:

New York, NEW YORK 10022 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET

**NUMBER:** 

4797/1

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Valerie W. Borden

Total Attachments: 0

#### RECEIPT INFORMATION

ETAS ID:

TM3467 07/25/2003

Receipt Date: Fee Amount:

\$ 340

Return to ETAS home page (1) Start another assignment (1)

 $\mathsf{TRADEMARK}^{7/25/2003}$ REEL: 002873 FRAME: 0748

| | HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | SYSTEM STATUS | BUSINESS CENTER| NEWS&NOTICES| CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

http://etas.uspto.gov/receipt.jsp?iname=8Y6SOY5D5FTS-65

RECORDED: 11/25/2003

TRADEMARK<sup>7/25/2003</sup>
REEL: 002873 FRAME: 0749